Friday, May 4
4-6pm
5-7pm
7-9pm
9-10pm

Saturday, May 5
8:00-9:00am
8:00-4:15pm
9:15-10:15am
10:15-10:25
10:25-11:25
10:25-11:25
11:25-11:35
11:35-12:35
11:35-12:35
12:35-1:30pm
1:30-2:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:45
2:45-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-5:30
5:30-6:00
5:30-7:30pm
7:30-

Siskiyou Summit 2018 Schedule

Ashland Middle School, Ashland OR

Bronze Conference Choir(BCC) Rehearsal
Registration and set-up LARGE GYM
MASSED Rehearsal

Showcase Concert

BCC REHEARSAL
Vendor open in commons
MASSED REHEARSAL
BREAK
THE SISKIYOUS rehearsal
THE CASCADES classes
BREAK
THE SISKIYOUS classes (BCC REHEARSAL)
THE CASCADES rehearsal
LUNCH (provided)
THE SISKIYOUS rehearsal
THE CASCADES classes
BREAK
THE SISKIYOUS classes (BCC REHEARSAL)
THE CASCADES rehearsal
BREAK (BCC set up in Gym)
MASSED Rehearsal
Bronze Conference Choir (in gym)
DINNER (call 7:20)
Closing Concert



