

## Siskiyou Summit 2018 Schedule

### Ashland Middle School, Ashland OR

Friday, May 4

4-6pm	Bronze Conference Choir(BCC) Rehearsal
5-7pm	Registration and set-up LARGE GYM
<b>7-9pm</b>	<b>MASSED Rehearsal</b>
9-10pm	Showcase Concert

Saturday, May 5

8:00-9:00am	BCC REHEARSAL
8:00-4:15pm	Vendor open in commons
<b>9:15-10:15am</b>	<b>MASSED REHEARSAL</b>
<b>10:15-10:25</b>	<b>BREAK</b>
10:25-11:25	THE SISKIYOU rehearsal
10:25-11:25	THE CASCADES classes
<b>11:25-11:35</b>	<b>BREAK</b>
11:35-12:35	THE SISKIYOU classes (BCC REHEARSAL)
11:35-12:35	THE CASCADES rehearsal
<b>12:35-1:30pm</b>	<b>LUNCH (provided)</b>
1:30-2:30	THE SISKIYOU rehearsal
1:30-2:30	THE CASCADES classes
<b>2:30-2:45</b>	<b>BREAK</b>
2:45-3:45	THE SISKIYOU classes (BCC REHEARSAL)
2:45-3:45	THE CASCADES rehearsal
<b>3:45-4:15</b>	<b>BREAK (BCC set up in Gym)</b>
<b>4:15-5:30</b>	<b>MASSED Rehearsal</b>
5:30-6:00	Bronze Conference Choir (in gym)
<b>5:30-7:30pm</b>	<b>DINNER (call 7:20)</b>
7:30-	<b>Closing Concert</b>